
INSTRUMENT
PROCESSING

CAFE’

M
A

IN
 LO

B
B

Y

FR
A

N
K

LIN
 ST

FORT BROOKE PARKING GARAGE

FLO
R

ID
A

 A
V

E

BROREIN STMAIN ENTRANCE

WOMEN’S
LOCKER
ROOM

MEN’S
LOCKER
ROOM

SURGICAL
SKILLS
LAB 2

(6 STATIONS)

SURGICAL
SKILLS
LAB 3

(6 STATIONS)

CLASSROOM
1A

TRAUMA OR
(1 STATION)

LAB 5
(2 STATIONS)

CLASSROOM
1B

CLASSROOM
1C

CAMLS
LOUNGE

SURGICAL SKILLS
LAB 1

(19 STATIONS)

CONFERENCE
ROOM

SURGICAL
SKILLS
LAB 4

(2 STATIONS)



Classroom 1A

Classroom 1B

Classroom 1C

SITC Conference

506

857

425

257

21’ x 24’ x 10’

37’ x 23’ x 10’

21’ x 20’ x 11’

12’ x 20’ x 10’

24

40

18

32

60

30

16

22

14

20

28

18

Conference Table with 10 chairs

Room Name Area (sq ft) Dimensions (l x w x h) Classroom Theater U-Shape Hollow Square

Ground Level Dimensions

Surgical Skills Lab 1 (21 Stations)

Surgical Skills Lab 2 (7 Stations)*

Surgical Skills Lab 3 (7 Stations)*

Surgical Skills Lab 4 (2 Stations)

**Surgical Skills Lab 5 (1 Station)

**Trauma OR

2,436

1,158

1,037

459

755

469

49’ x 50’ x 11’

36’ x 32’ x 11’

32’ x 32’ x 11’

22’ x 20’ x 10’

30’ x 25’ x 10’

21’ x 22’ x 10’

Room Name Area
(sq ft)

Dimensions
(l x w x h)

*Combine for one 14 station surgical skills lab.
**Simulation IQ and AV recording available.


