Ground Level Dimensions

Room Name	Area (sq ft)	Dimensions (l x w x h)	Classroom	Theater	U-Shape	Hollow Square
Classroom 1A	506	21' x 24' x 10'	24	32	16	20
Classroom 1B	857	37' x 23' x 10'	40	60	22	28
Classroom 1C	425	21' x 20' x 11'	18	30	14	18
SITC Conference	257	12' x 20' x 10'	Conference Table with 10 chairs			

Room Name	Area (sq ft)	Dimensions (l x ω x h)
Surgical Skills Lab 1 (21 Stations)	2,436	49' x 50' x 11'
Surgical Skills Lab 2 (7 Stations)*	1,158	36' x 32' x 11'
Surgical Skills Lab 3 (7 Stations)*	1,037	32' x 32' x 11'
Surgical Skills Lab 4 (2 Stations)	459	22' x 20' x 10'
**Surgical Skills Lab 5 (1 Station)	755	30' x 25' x 10'
**Trauma OR	469	21' x 22' x 10'

^{*}Combine for one 14 station surgical skills lab. **Simulation IQ and AV recording available.